Blutspenden in 51427 bis zum 13.02.2025

Do
Do
Do
Mi

Di

Do
Do
Do
Fr

Do

05.09.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

12.09.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

10.10.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

23.10.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.10.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

07.11.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

14.11.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

12.12.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

20.12.2024
15:00-19:00 Uhr

02.01.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Bergisch Gladbach 51427 - Refrath
DRK-Refrather Treff
Steinbrecher Weg 2

Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach
Berufskolleg
Bensberger Str. 134-146

Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach
Berufskolleg
Bensberger Str. 134-146

Bergisch Gladbach 51467 - Schildgen
Birgerzentrum Schildgen
Am Schild 31

Bergisch Gladbach 51469 - Paffrath
Stadt. Gem.-Grundschule
Paffrather Str. 296

Bergisch Gladbach 51427 - Refrath
DRK-Refrather Treff
Steinbrecher Weg 2

Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach
Berufskolleg
Bensberger Str. 134-146

Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach
Berufskolleg
Bensberger Str. 134-146

Bergisch Gladbach 51465
TS 79 Berg. Gladbach e.V.
Langemarckweg 14 (TS-Haus)

Bergisch Gladbach 51427 - Refrath
DRK-Refrather Treff
Steinbrecher Weg 2



Do
Di
Mi
Do

09.01.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

28.01.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

05.02.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.02.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach
Berufskolleg
Bensberger Str. 134-146

Bergisch Gladbach 51469 - Paffrath
Stadt. Gem.-Grundschule
Paffrather Str. 296

Bergisch Gladbach 51467 - Schildgen
Burgerzentrum Schildgen
Am Schild 31

Bergisch Gladbach 51465 - Gladbach
Berufskolleg
Bensberger Str. 134-146



